
2900 Post
Oak
Boulevard 

1437 1/2 S.
West Loop

1650 1/2 S.
West Loop

2101 1/2
West Loop

2210 1/2 S.
West Loop

2595 1/2 S.
West Loop

2901 1/2 S.
West Loop

3524 1/2 S.
Rive Ave

1700 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Boulevard

2601 S.
West Loop

4951
Hidalgo

5100 1/2
Westheimer

5000 1/2
Westheimer

1310 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard

4910 1/2
Westtheimer

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$498.67

52

$382.60

44

$422.30

49

$416.03

48

$460.92

53

$227.18

24

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.44

0

$33.74

0

$33.74

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$327.02

37

$281.34

31

$146.58

16

$90.16

7

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$172.33

2

$160.28

16

$176.16

18

$176.16

17

$138.52

13

$74.04

5

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$408.95

42

$350.84

40

$104.70

9

$280.50

31

$485.10

56

$219.12

23

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$287.32

32

$295.26

33

$342.90

39

$281.94

31

$291.66

32

$323.90

36

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.48

0

$33.74

0

$33.74

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$1,581.10

191

$1,295.26

155

$1,327.02

159

$224.84

113

$3,329.78

405

$1,596.00

190

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$389.89

40

$358.78

41

$350.84

40

$352.25

40

$364.20

41

$388.38

44

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$894.87

97

$144.40

14

$33.24

0

$487.77

57

$606.00

71

$509.28

59

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$136.40

0

$136.40

0

$157.10

6

$154.26

5

$138.44

0

$138.44

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.74

0

$33.74

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$88.25

0

$88.25

0

$95.15

2

$88.74

0

$89.57

0

$89.57

0

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$302.76

30

$318.64

32

$302.76

30

$303.96

30

$339.52

34

$190.94

15

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$278.94

27

$294.82

29

$136.40

0

$256.61

24

$291.16

28

$275.04

26

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$477.59

53

$183.81

16

$1,287.47

155

$233.07

109

$218.47

20

$234.59

22

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$33.24

0

$41.54

1

$41.80

1

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$136.40

0

$136.40

0

$136.40

0

$1,448.74

5,719

$7,899.80

972

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2021

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

4713 1/2
Westtheimer

5130 1/2
San Felipe

3500 S.
Rice Ave

4938
West
Alabama 1/2
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Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

Cost

Usage

$164.00

8

$160.55

7

$160.55

7

$161.52

7

$00

–

$180.44

12

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$2,481.27

295

$2,179.55

257

$1,083.83

119

$51.56

240

$300.56

1

$2,075.36

240

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$547.58

33

$566.99

35

$566.00

35

$1,372.87

110

$237.01

10

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

2021

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT    Water Utilities

1551
Post Oak
Boulevard 1/2

2800 1/2 S.
Post Oak
Boulevard 

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

$00

–

5105
Westpark

1551 1/2
Post Oak
Boulevard 
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