UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2021		2900 Post Oak Boulevard	4910 1/2 Westtheimer	1437 1/2 S. West Loop	1650 1/2 S. West Loop	2101 1/2 West Loop	2210 1/2 S. West Loop	2595 1/2 S. West Loop	29011/2 S. West Loop	4951 Hidalgo	5100 1/2 Westheimer	5000 1/2 Westheimer	4713 1/2 Westtheimer	1310 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard	3524 1/2 S. Rive Ave	1700 1/2 S. Post Oak Boulevard	2601 S. West Loop	5130 1/2 San Felipe	3500 S. Rice Ave	4938 West Alabama 1/2
January	Cost	\$00	\$498.67	\$33.24	\$33.24	\$172.33	\$408.95	\$287.32	\$33.24	\$1,581.10	\$389.89	\$894.87	\$136.40	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$302.76	\$278.94	\$477.59	\$33.24	\$136.40
	Usage	-	52	0	0	2	42	32	0	191	40	97	0	0	0	30	27	53	0	0
February	Cost	\$00	\$382.60	\$33.24	\$33.24	\$160.28	\$350.84	\$295.26	\$33.24	\$1,295.26	\$358.78	\$144.40	\$136.40	\$33.24	\$88.25	\$318.64	\$294.82	\$183.81	\$33.24	\$136.40
	Usage	-	44	0	0	16	40	33	0	155	41	14	0	0	0	32	29	16	0	0
March	Cost	\$00	\$422.30	\$33.24	\$327.02	\$176.16	\$104.70	\$342.90	\$33.24	\$1,327.02	\$350.84	\$33.24	\$157.10	\$33.24	\$95.15	\$302.76	\$136.40	\$1,287.47	\$33.24	\$136.40
	Usage	-	49	0	37	18	9	39	0	159	40	0	6	0	2	30	0	155	0	0
April	Cost	\$00	\$416.03	\$33.44	\$281.34	\$176.16	\$280.50	\$281.94	\$33.48	\$224.84	\$352.25	\$487.77	\$154.26	\$33.24	\$88.74	\$303.96	\$256.61	\$233.07	\$41.54	\$1,448.74
	Usage	-	48	0	31	17	31	31	0	113	40	57	5	0	0	30	24	109	1	5,719
May	Cost	\$00	\$460.92	\$33.74	\$146.58	\$138.52	\$485.10	\$291.66	\$33.74	\$3,329.78	\$364.20	\$606.00	\$138.44	\$33.74	\$89.57	\$339.52	\$291.16	\$218.47	\$41.80	\$7,899.80
	Usage	-	53	0	16	13	56	32	0	405	41	71	0	0	0	34	28	20	1	972
June	Cost	\$00	\$227.18	\$33.74	\$90.16	\$74.04	\$219.12	\$323.90	\$33.74	\$1,596.00	\$388.38	\$509.28	\$138.44	\$33.74	\$89.57	\$190.94	\$275.04	\$234.59	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	24	0	7	5	23	36	0	190	44	59	0	0	0	15	26	22	-	-
July	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
August	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
September	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
October	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
November	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
December	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Water Utilities

2021		1551 Post Oak Boulevard 1/2	2800 1/2 S. Post Oak Boulevard	5105 Westpark	1551 1/2 Post Oak Boulevard
anuary	Cost	\$164.00	\$2,481.27	\$547.58	\$00
	Usage	8	295	33	
ebruary	Cost	\$160.55	\$2,179.55	\$566.99	\$00
	Usage	7	257	35	
larch	Cost	\$160.55	\$1,083.83	\$566.00	\$00
	Usage	7	119	35	
pril	Cost	\$161.52	\$51.56	\$1,372.87	\$00
	Usage	7	240	110	
ay	Cost	\$00	\$300.56	\$237.01	\$00
	Usage	-	1	10	
ne	Cost	\$180.44	\$2,075.36	\$00	\$00
	Usage	12	240	-	
uly	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-
ugust	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-
eptember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	
ctober	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	
ovember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	
cember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	_	-	-	<u>-</u>